w w w . l a s c e n t r u m . c o m
MIG, MMA, TIG(lift-arc)   |   V.R.D   |   MCU Control System   |   Synergic   |   50/60Hz
M I G - 2 0 0 S - M V
317.MIG-200S-MV
PFC TECHNOLOGY
Power factor more than 0.99. Multiple
advantages such as energy saving and
wider input voltage, works with 110V and
220V.
PROTECTIONS
Equipped with temperature, voltage and
current sensors for high protection.
ARC STABILITY
Waveform control, for extra arc stability,
even at low currents
EFFICIENCY
FREQUENCY
COOLING
INSULATION CLASS
PROTECTION CLASS
POWER FACTOR
:
:
:
:
:
:
≥85%
50/60 Hz
AF
H
IP23
0.65
Power supply voltage (V)  1x 90V ~ 275V
1~110/120/130±10% 1~220/230/240±10%
Rated input power (KW) MIG MMA TIG MIG MMA TIG
Rated input current (A) max 4 3.5 3.2 6.2 6.2 4.2
Effective current (A) 33 28 26 29 29 19
Effective current (A) 20 15 17 14 15 11
Duty cycle (40°C 10 Min)
35%@140A 30%@110A 40%@150A 30%@200A 25%@200A 35%@200A
60%@110A 60%@80A 60%@125A 60%@145A 60%@130A 60%@155A
100%@85A 100%@65A 100%@95A 100%@ 110A 100%@100A 100%@120A
Welding Current Range (A) 40 ~ 200
Welding Voltage Range (V) 14 ~ 24
No Load Voltage (V) 64(MIG) 14.5 (MMA/TIG)
Net Weight (kg) 20
Dimensions (mm) 510 x 215 x 400
Wire Diameter (mm)
Fe: 0.8/1.0
Ss: 0.8/1.0
Al: 1.0
Flux-cored: 1.0
EXPE R I E N C E  T H E  CO NVE N I E N C E  O F  EVE RYT H I N G  U N D E R  O N E  R O O F
At Lascentrum, you can find everything you need regarding products for welding and safety.
Lascentrum has been established in 1988 and now imports a complete range of welding consumables,
gouging electrodes, gas welding & cutting equipment, welding blankets, safety products and accessories.
Nieuwland Parc 1
2952 DA Alblasserdam
The Netherlands
T:+31 (0)78 642 96 56
F:+31 (0)78 642 96 86
CONTACT